www.avenview.com 1
  RKM Series
User’s Guide
Models
RKM-PS2, RKM-USB
- With KVM options
Models
RKM-PS2-SD, RKM-USB-SD

Section 2: Keyboard & Mouse
Supporting layouts
 Notebook type keyboard with
touch-pad mouse
Notebook type keyboard with
trackball
Supporting layouts
Cherry keyboard with trackball
Supporting layouts
Supporting layouts
 Compact keyboard integrated
with touch-pad mouse
Compact keyboard integrated
with trackball
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
www.avenview.com 8
Section 3: KVM Options for RKM-PS2 & RKM-USB
Our KVM is designed to seamlessly integrate into the rear of our full range of keyboard drawer
solutions:
 For KVM operation, please refer to "KVM Switch" user manual
 Option with high density Cat5 KVM with either 16 or 32 ports
 Option with cost efficient DB-15 KVM integration with either 8 or 16 ports
 Please ask your supplier for full KVM details
Section 4: Dimensions
Model Product Dimension
(W x D x H)
Packing Dimension
(W x D x H)
Net Weight Gross Weight
RKM-PS2 &
RKM-USB Series
(with KVM option)
442 x 550 x 44.2 mm
17.4 x 21.6 x 1.74"
581 x 705 x 175 mm
22.9 x 27.8 x 6.9"
8 kg
18 lb
12 kg
26 lb
RKM-PS2-SD &
RKM-USB-SD Series
442 x 430 x 44 mm
17.4 x 14.6 x 1.73"
500 x 582 x 100 mm
19.7 x 22.9 x 3.9"
6 kg
13 lb
8 kg
18 lb
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
www.avenview.com 9